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STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

SEA 67-2016 Distributions
Pulaski County

CAGIT Balance:  $2,352,882.89

PULASKI COUNTY

BEAVER TOWNSHIP

CASS TOWNSHIP

FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
INDIAN CREEK TOWNSHIP
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP
MONROE TOWNSHIP

RICH GROVE TOWNSHIP
SALEM TOWNSHIP
TIPPECANOE TOWNSHIP
VAN BUREN TOWNSHIP
WHITE POST TOWNSHIP
FRANCESVILLE CIVIL TOWN
MEDARYVILLE CIVIL TOWN
MONTEREY CIVIL TOWN
WINAMAC CIVIL TOWN

CULVER COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION
EASTERN PULASKI COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP
WEST CENTRAL SCHOOL CORPORATION
NORTH JUDSON-SAN PIERRE SCHOOL CORP

COIT Balance: $0.00 CEDIT Balance:
CAGIT COoIT
Unit Distribution Distribution
$1,670,663.97 $0.00
$5,033.02 $0.00
$7,742.23 $0.00
$4,556.71 $0.00
$6,546.60 $0.00
$5,976.95 $0.00
$5,419.88 $0.00
$19,172.18 $0.00
$8,081.21 $0.00
$23,440.67 $0.00
$7,486.91 $0.00
$21,609.63 $0.00
$20,892.00 $0.00
$42,969.49 $0.00
$55,490.37 $0.00
$14,030.60 $0.00
$164,277.40 $0.00
$5,144.84 $0.00
$29,938.86 $0.00
$23,967.07 $0.00
$10,136.62 $0.00

$368,123.06

CEDIT

Distribution

$316,591.27
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,955.67
$10,278.47
$2,597.91
$30,699.74
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total

Distribution
$1,987,255.24

$5,033.02
$7,742.23
$4,556.71
$6,546.60
$5,976.95
$5,419.88
$19,172.18
$8,081.21
$23,440.67
$7,486.91
$21,609.63
$20,892.00
$50,925.16
$65,768.84
$16,628.51
$194,977.14
$5,144.84
$29,938.86
$23,967.07
$10,136.62

4/21/2016
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STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
SEA 67-2016 Distributions

Pulaski County

CAGIT Balance:  $2,352,882.89 COIT Balance: $0.00
CAGIT

Unit Distribution
FRANCESVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY $47,124.33
MONTEREY PUBLIC LIBRARY $27,109.53
PULASKI COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY $126,071.82
NORTHWEST INDIANA SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT $0.00
MILL CREEK CONSERVANCY DISTRICT $0.00
LAKE BRUCE CONSERVANCY DISTRICT $0.00

Total: $2,352,882.89

CEDIT Balance:

COIT

Distribution

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$368,123.06

CEDIT

Distribution

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$368,123.06

Total
Distribution

$47,124.33
$27,109.53
$126,071.82
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,721,005.95

4/21/2016



